11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Subject

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
GUJARATI

MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
MATHS/SCIENCE
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SS09399
$502920
SS17561
SS14421
5528643
$529263

5522818

5528799
$525588
$S21255

SS41570
SS04884
SS02726
SS05490

SS40752
SS13151
SS45589
S520420

$S02219
SS42056
SS00147

SS34538
SS01519
5509262
$S20039

$S22011
SS45443
SS34964
SS14639
SS40155
SS18650
SS34546
S516086
§$S23565

Candidate
Category

General(Open)
General(Open)
Schedual Caste
General(Open)
Schedual Caste

Schedual Caste

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

Schedual Tribe
Schedual Tribe

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)

General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)

Schedual Caste
General(Open)
General(Open)

General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)

General(Open)
Schedual Caste
Schedual Caste
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
Schedual Caste
General(Open)

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

Candidate Name

VISHAL SHASHIKANT DAVE
DIPIKABEN MAVIJIBHAI MATHOLIYA
RATANLAL ISHWARBHAI PARMAR
SHITALBEN KANUBHAI PAREKH
HETALBEN SHANTILAL PARMAR

JIGNESHKUMAR  MUKESHBHAI
PARMAR

MADHAVIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA
SUTARIYA

PRAVINKUMAR AMARSINH DAMOR
JAYESHBHAI BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI

DINESHBHAI PANCHABHAI
MAKWANA

CHETAN GHANSHYAM BHINDE
VIPULKUMAR AMBARAM PATEL
TINESH PRAVINCHANDRA GOR

KIRANKUMAR MOHANBHAI
MARATHA

RASHIKLAL POPATBHAI PATEL
MUKESHKUMAR BALUBHAI PATEL
FARUK SATARBHAI GUGARMAN

MADHUSUDAN GHANSHYAMBHAI
BARMEDA

PRAVINKUMAR LAKHABHAI VALA
SANJAYKUMAR JOITARAM PATEL

CHANDANIBEN DURLABH)JI
BARASARA

MADHAVI ASHISH KARNIK
BHOOMIBEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
GUNJAN MAHENDRAKUMAR BHATT

CHETANKUMAR NATVARSINH
CHAVDA

SARLABEN GOKULSINH PARMAR
NEHA MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR
DIPAKKUMAR CHANDULAL VAGHELA
ANKITA RASHMIKANTBHAI SHAH
SAURABHBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL
JITENDRAKUMAR  LALJIBHAI PATEL
NIKUNJKUMAR HIMATLAL SOLANKI
ISHANI DILIPSINH JADEJA

MERAM KALABHAI JINJAVADIYA
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Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Total Merit

61.48
61.47
61.45
61.43
61.43
61.41

61.07

56.59
56.52
63.8

52.8
52.7
52.64
52.6

52.57
52.55
52.54
52.45

52.43
52.43
52.37

52.31
52.29
52.26
52.25

52.25
52.25
52.24
52.24
52.24
52.24
52.24
52.24
45.59



Sr.

No.

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42

Subject

MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE

MATHS/SCIENCE

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

SANSKRIT
SOCIAL SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
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SS44896

SS41423

SS00610

SS31502

S525602

SS10431
S532469
5504093

Candidate
Category

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

General(Open)

Schedual Caste
General(Open)
Schedual Caste

Candidate Name

BHARATKUMAR DEVIJIBHAI PATEL

SAROJBEN BHAVANSINH BARIA

DHARABEN HASMUKHRAY GOHEL

RIZVANABANU MOHAMMANDSALIM
SHAIKH

PARULBAHEN BABUBHAI PATEL

BHAVESHKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATIL
ANIL RAGHAVBHAI DHAMELIYA

PARULBEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI
PARMAR
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Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male

Female

Total Merit

45.58

44.21

43.92

43.91

62.35

64.98
61.79
61.78



