Document Verification List Grant in aid 2016(Secondary) શાળા શિક્ષણ સહ્રાયક ભરતી - Gujarati Medium

6/7/2024 12:54:39 PM

Sr. No.	Subject	Form Number	Candidate Category	Candidate Name	Gender	Total Merit
1	ENGLISH	SS09399	General(Open)	VISHAL SHASHIKANT DAVE	Male	61.48
2	ENGLISH	SS02920	General(Open)	DIPIKABEN MAVJIBHAI MATHOLIYA	Female	61.47
3	ENGLISH	SS17561	Schedual Caste	RATANLAL ISHWARBHAI PARMAR	Male	61.45
4	ENGLISH	SS14421	General(Open)	SHITALBEN KANUBHAI PAREKH	Female	61.43
5	ENGLISH	SS28643	Schedual Caste	HETALBEN SHANTILAL PARMAR	Female	61.43
6	ENGLISH	SS29263	Schedual Caste	JIGNESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PARMAR	Male	61.41
7	ENGLISH	SS22818	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	MADHAVIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA SUTARIYA	Female	61.07
8	ENGLISH	SS28799	Schedual Tribe	PRAVINKUMAR AMARSINH DAMOR	Male	56.59
9	ENGLISH	SS25588	Schedual Tribe	JAYESHBHAI BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI	Male	56.52
10	GUJARATI	SS21255	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	DINESHBHAI PANCHABHAI MAKWANA	Male	63.8
11	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS41570	General(Open)	CHETAN GHANSHYAM BHINDE	Male	52.8
12	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS04884	General(Open)	VIPULKUMAR AMBARAM PATEL	Male	52.7
13	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS02726	General(Open)	TINESH PRAVINCHANDRA GOR	Male	52.64
14	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS05490	General(Open)	KIRANKUMAR MOHANBHAI MARATHA	Male	52.6
15	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS40752	General(Open)	RASHIKLAL POPATBHAI PATEL	Male	52.57
16	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS13151	General(Open)	MUKESHKUMAR BALUBHAI PATEL	Male	52.55
17	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS45589	General(Open)	FARUK SATARBHAI GUGARMAN	Male	52.54
18	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS20420	General(Open)	MADHUSUDAN GHANSHYAMBHAI BARMEDA	Male	52.45
19	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS02219	Schedual Caste	PRAVINKUMAR LAKHABHAI VALA	Male	52.43
20	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS42056	General(Open)	SANJAYKUMAR JOITARAM PATEL	Male	52.43
21	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS00147	General(Open)	CHANDANIBEN DURLABHJI BARASARA	Female	52.37
22	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS34538	General(Open)	MADHAVI ASHISH KARNIK	Female	52.31
23	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS01519	General(Open)	BHOOMIBEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL	Female	52.29
24	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS09262	General(Open)	GUNJAN MAHENDRAKUMAR BHATT	Male	52.26
25	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS20039	General(Open)	CHETANKUMAR NATVARSINH CHAVDA	Male	52.25
26	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS22011	General(Open)	SARLABEN GOKULSINH PARMAR	Female	52.25
27	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS45443	Schedual Caste	NEHA MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR	Female	52.25
28	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS34964	Schedual Caste	DIPAKKUMAR CHANDULAL VAGHELA	Male	52.24
29	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS14639	General(Open)	ANKITA RASHMIKANTBHAI SHAH	Female	52.24
30	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS40155	General(Open)	SAURABHBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL	Male	52.24
31	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS18650	General(Open)	JITENDRAKUMAR LALJIBHAI PATEL	Male	52.24
32	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS34546	Schedual Caste	NIKUNJKUMAR HIMATLAL SOLANKI	Male	52.24
33	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS16086	General(Open)	ISHANI DILIPSINH JADEJA	Female	52.24
34	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS23565	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	MERAM KALABHAI JINJAVADIYA	Male	45.59

Document Verification List Grant in aid 2016(Secondary) શાળા શિક્ષણ સહ્રાયક ભરતી - Gujarati Medium

6/7/2024 12:54:39 PM

Sr. No.	Subject	Form Number	Candidate Category	Candidate Name	Gender	Total Merit
35	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS44896	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	BHARATKUMAR DEVJIBHAI PATEL	Male	45.58
36	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS41423	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	SAROJBEN BHAVANSINH BARIA	Female	44.21
37	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS00610	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	DHARABEN HASMUKHRAY GOHEL	Female	43.92
38	MATHS/SCIENCE	SS31502	Socially and Educationally Backward Classes	RIZVANABANU MOHAMMANDSALIM SHAIKH	Female	43.91
39	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	SS25602	General(Open)	PARULBAHEN BABUBHAI PATEL	Female	62.35
40	SANSKRIT	SS10431	Schedual Caste	BHAVESHKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATIL	Male	64.98
41	SOCIAL SCIENCE	SS32469	General(Open)	ANIL RAGHAVBHAI DHAMELIYA	Male	61.79
42	SOCIAL SCIENCE	SS04093	Schedual Caste	PARULBEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI PARMAR	Female	61.78